

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

Bulacan First District Engineering Office Tikay, City of Malolos, Bulacan

COMPANY NAME:

ADDRESS :

TEL. NO./FAX NO. : TIN

Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your sealed/open quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M. of July 23, 2025 in the return envelope attached herewith.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.

Delivery period within 10 days upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the

Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason

3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials,

one year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.

4. Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.

 G-EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.

 Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product, if applicable.

7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.

8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement Is 998,380.00



Item No.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	Monitor 24"	6.00	unit		
	4K Ultra HD Collaboration and Streaming Webcam Multiple resolutions	1.00	unit		
	4K/30fps (3840x2160 pixels) 1080p/60fps (1920x1080 pixels)				
	Focus type: Advanced Autofocus Diagonal field of view (dFoV): 90°/78°/65°				
	1200W-1500VA UPS	1.00	unit		
	Wireless Dual Band Multi-Gigabit Ceiling Mount	2.00	unit		
	Access Point Interface - 1× 2.5 Gbps Ethernet Port				
	(supports IEEE802.3at PoE) Antenna Type -Internal				
	Omni - 2.4 GHz: 4× 4 dBi , 5 GHz: 4× 5 dBi				
	5 Port Gigabit Switch - Metal casing	2.00	unit		
	6. 5-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit w/ PoE	2.00	unit		
	5-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Desktop Switch	3.00	unit		
	8 Port Gigabit Switch -Metal / Steel casing	2.00	unit		
	10 Port Fast Ethernet Switch with 8 PoE Ports and 2 Uplink Ports	2.00	unit		
	16 Port Gigabit Switch -13-inch rackmount	2.00	unit		
	Ethernet Ports 1× 10/100/1000 Mbps Max. Range (m)* 300 m (5 GHz) 200 m (2.4 GHz)	2.00	unit		
	Hard Drive -desktop 1TB	8.00	рс		
	SSD 1TB	8.00	рс		
	Keyboard (usb)	30.00	рс		
	Keyboard and mouse - wireless	10.00	рс		
	Keyboard and mouse - slim wireless	10.00	рс		
	Mouse (usb) - wired	10.00	рс		
	Mouse (usb) -wireless	10.00	рс		
	•				

To be used in the ICT of DPWH Bulacan 1st DEO, Tikay City of Malolos, Bulacan

Brand and Model:

Warranty:

After having carefully read and accepted your general Conditions, I/ We quote you on the item(s) at prices note above.

Please email your quotation at: rfqdpwhbul1deo@gmail.com

Tel. Nos. (044) 794-2245 loc 31448

Telefax: 794-2245

Printed Name/ Signature/ Date

Tel. No./ Cellphone No./ E-mail Address

em o.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PR
	PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD 512GB	6.00	pc.		
	Walkie Talkie, 2 Pack, waterproof 22 channels, 121 privacy codes USB-C charging, Emergency alert button	1.00	unit		
	cat6 utp cable 305m gray	6.00	roll		
	UPS 650va/390w	10.00	unit		
	UPS 1000va 600w	10.00	unit		
	UPS Battery	20.00	pc.		
	RJ45	500.00	pc.		
	CF287XC -Toner for HP Laserjet Ent. M506	6.00	pc.		
	Riveter Heavy Duty	1.00	pc.		
	Multi-Use Duct Tape 1.88 x 60 yards, strong adhesive	5.00	roll		
	Multi-Use Duct Tape 1.88 x 50 yards, basic	5.00	roll		
	8 Socket Surge Protector Power Strip Power Extension	6.00	unit		
	. USB to DV9 Male Adapter Cable - 1.5m	1.00	pc.		
	Cable Ramp 100*13*2cm	35.00	pc.		
	Long nose pliers	1.00	pc.		
	Universal pliers	1.00	pc.		
	Extension Wheel 10A 2500w 15 m wire	1.00	unit		
	Extension Wheel 10A 2500w 25 m wire	1.00	unit		
	Universal Tower Extension Cord 16-Gang with Switch	2.00	set		
	Extension Cord Set 3-Gang 4-Meter Wire	6.00	set		
	Universal Tower Extension Cord 16-Gang with Switch	15.00	unit		
	Heavy Duty Rain-Proof Extension Cord 3gang 15A /max 3,750 watts	2.00	unit		
	4K UHD HDMI 2.0 Male to Male Cable High Speed 10.2Gbps with Ethernet Gold Plated Connectors	12.00	pc.		
	6-Pc Cushion Grip Screwdriver Set	1.00	set		
	44-Pc Precision Screwdriver Bit Set	1.00	set		
	4" Cable Tie	4.00	pack		
	8" Cable Tie	4.00	pack		
	11" Cable Tie	4.00	pack		
	Mouse Pad Studio Series 230mm*200mm*2mm	20.00	рс.		
	Dual-Bay Docking Station NVME SSD Clone USB3.2 Type C State Drive Reader	1.00	unit		
	M.2 PCIe NVME Sata SSD Enclosure Case Hard Disk Adapter	1.00	pc.		
	SSD Case NVME SSD Enclosure M.2 to USB Type C Transparent Hard Drive	1.00	pc.		
	VGA Male to DVI Female Adapter VGA	5.00	pc.		
	HDMI Female to DVI	5.00	рс.		
	HDMI to VGA	5.00	pc.		
	Printer cable 3m	10.00	pc.		
	Printer cable 5m	10.00	рс.		
	CMOS	40.00	pc.		11
	Cartridge for P-Touch labeler (6mm)	2.00	рс.		
	Punch Down Impact Tool	1.00	рс.		
	USB 3.0 Extension Cable Super Speed Extender 1m	3.00	pc.		
	USB 3.0 Extension Cable Super Speed Extender 2m	5.00	pc.		
	USB 3.0 Extension Cable Super Speed Extender 3m	6.00	pc.		
	USB 3.0 Extension Cable Super Speed Extender 5m	6.00	pc.		

Please email your quotation at:

rfqdpwhbul1deo@gmail.com

Tel. Nos. (044) 794-2245 loc 31448

Telefax: 794-2245